Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 / LED Dual Sign Light MODEL SL6
12V 50W Max. ea., Dual MR16 Halogen
Specifications
©2004 - 2025 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 3/12/25
Material
Machined 6061-T6 aluminum with

GY - Grey
BE - Beige
Ordering Information
Example: SL6A - BN - SM - C1F - S1 - 18 - MO3 - LE2-1000-9-40-65 - L2 - 0
SL6A
Louver 4, 9
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Lens Accy 4, 9
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Light Engine 8, 9
MR16 Halogen:
0  -  None (lamp by others)
Retrofi t MR16 LED: 3, 5
155 - 7.5W, 600lm, 90CRI, 3000K, 10°
156 - 7.5W, 600lm, 90CRI, 3000K, 25°
157 - 7.5W, 600lm, 90CRI, 3000K, 36°
Amber MR16 LED (Turtle Safe): 5
AM1 - 5W, 380lm, 85CRI, 30°, Turtle Safe Amber 4
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
55 - 55°
65 - 65°
Optics
Remote Driver COB LED (requires Driver Mount): 7
C02 - X - XX - XX
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
CRI
8 - >80
9 - >90
CRI
8 - >80
9 - >90
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Lumen Output
0400 - 4W, 400lm
0700 - 8W, 700lm
1000 - 8W, 1000lm
Integral Driver COB LED: 5, 6
LE2 - XXXX - X - XX - XX
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
55 - 55°
65 - 65°
Optics
Low Voltage Mounts (Remote Transformer Required):
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy
Line Voltage Mounts (Integral Transformer):
MO12-75-120 - MO12 w/ 75W, 120V
MO12-75-230 - MO12 w/ 75W, 230V 5
MO12-75-277 - MO12 w/ 75W, 277V 5
Dual Driver Mounts (Remote Driver COB LED only):
MO13-2X15-UNV-350-TRI - MO13 w/ Dual 15W, 120-277V,350mA
Model
SL6A - Aluminum
Head
SM - Side Mount
RM - Rear Mount